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FINAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025-26)
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15 October 2025

YEAR: II, SEMESTER: III
Timings: 02:00 pm to 04:00 pm

DAY & DATE

SUBJECTS

Monday, 8 December, 2025

Advanced Quantitative Methods (822ECON004)

Tuesday, 9 December, 2025

Branding (822MKONO003)

Wednesday, 10 December, 2025

Concepts in Political Science (822SO0N003)

Thursday, 11 December, 2025

Development Economics (822ECON003)

Friday, 12 December, 2025

Ethics (822LION003)

Saturday, 13 December, 2025

Journalism Basic (822CTON004)

Monday, 15 December, 2025

Personal Growth & Development (822PSON019)

Tuesday, 16 December, 2025

Poetry (822LION004)

Wednesday, 17 December, 2025

Psychological Testing & Assessment (822PSON020)

Thursday. 18 December, 2025

Sociological Theory (822SO0N004)

Friday, 19 December, 2025

Understanding Media (822CTON005)

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES
1. Candidates are required to be present at the cxamination centre THIRTY MINUTES before the stipulated time.

2. Candidates must produce their University Identity Card at the time of the examination.
3. Candidates are not permitted to enter the examination hall after stipulated time.
4. Candidates will not be permitted to leave the examination hall during the examination time.

5. Candidates are forbidden from taking any unauthorized material inside the examination hall. Carrying the same
will be treated as usage of unfair means.
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